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CANOLFAN ARWERTHIANT

BRYNCIR AUCTION CENTRE
NORTH WALES LL51 9LX

MONDAY 14th November 2022
80 STORE CATTLE

@11.30AM

APPROX 200 STORE LAMBS @ 1PM

LLOYD WILLIAMS & HUGHES
Web: www.Ilwhbryncir.co.uk
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Pen Lot
1 1/10
2 11
2 12-14
3 15
3 16
3 17-18
3 19
4 20-25
5 26-31
6 32-33
6 34-37
7 38
7 39-41
8 42
8 43-46
9 47-50
9 51-52
10 53-58
11  59-63
11 64-69
12 70
12 71
12 72-73
12 74
13 75-76
13 77
14 78-82
14 83-84
15 85-90

STORE CATTLE

LATE ENTRIES

D Evans + E P Roberts Dolwgan
WI + RH Hughes Lodge
JI Rowlands Mur Cyplau

M Williams Garth y Gro
I P Williams Llwyn Ffynnon

M Owen Bryn Beuno
E W Owen Llecheiddior
R E Jones Bryn Hafod

R Williams Cae Morfa

I H Jones Caerloda

D M Williams Ystum Cegid

W R Evans Pant Eithinog

B L Hughes Ffridd

D P Thomas Rhosgyll

G P Williams Llwyn Ffynnon
Llyr Williams Llwyn Ffynnon
J CT Jones Deuglawdd

H T Owen Morfa

LATE ENTRIES

1 Lim Hfr

3 Bld X Strs

1 AA Str

1 Sal X Hfr

2 Char Strs

1 Her Hfr
(Bulling Heifer)
6 Char/Lim Strs
6 Char Hfr

2 Char Str

4 Char/Sim Hfrs
1 AA Str

3 BB Hfrs

1 AA Str
(Named Sire)

4 Char Strs

4 Char Strs

2 Char Strs

6 Char Hfrs

6 Lim Strs

6 Lim Hfr

1 Char Str

1 Char Hfr

2 Lim Hfrs

1 Bld Hfr

2 AA Strs

1 Char Str

4 Lim Str

2 Lim Hfrs
(Organic)

STORE LAMBS - SPECIAL ENTRY OF 50 CHAR X (SHORN)

24m
22m
15m
15m
19/20m
23m

17/18m
17m
17/18m
17/18m
20m
21/23m
19m

15/17m
18m
14m
17m
11m
11m
10m
10m

6m

6m
7/8m
6m
12/14m
12/12m




